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DR. SUMAN BHARTIYA 27525417

UG - 44188
15/11/2000

PG - 4367
19/05/2006

 UTTAR PRADESH
MEDICAL COUNCIL

MEDICAL COUNCIL OF INDIA
MBBS

MS OPHTHALMOLOGY
OPHTHALMOLOGY

PROFESSOR
&

HOD
PERMANENT

19 YEARS

 PRACHI SHUKLA 99646883

UG- 48697
02/04/2004

DNB - 5127
15/04/2014

 UTTAR PRADESH
MEDICAL COUNCIL

MEDICAL COUNCIL OF INDIA
MBBS

DNB OPHTHALMOLOGY
OPHTHALMOLOGY PROFESSOR PERMANENT

11 YEARS

 ANANT VIR JAIN 02947950

UG- 18126
18/11/1998

PG - 12019
05/06/2012

 UTTAR PRADESH
MEDICAL COUNCIL

MEDICAL COUNCIL OF INDIA
MBBS

MS OPHTHALMOLOGY
OPHTHALMOLOGY PROFESSOR PERMANENT

19 YEARS

KOPAL MITHAL 28843207

UG- 55448
09/04/2008

PG -32680

 UTTAR PRADESH
MEDICAL COUNCIL

MEDICAL COUNCIL OF INDIA
MBBS

MS OPHTHALMOLOGY
OPHTHALMOLOGY

ASSOCIATE 
PROFESSOR

PERMANENT 10 YEARS

 SWATI AGARWAL 16196916

UG- 83175
20/02/2018

PG- 20057
09/11/2022

 UTTAR PRADESH
MEDICAL COUNCIL

MEDICAL COUNCIL OF INDIA
MBBS

MS OPHTHALMOLOGY
OPHTHALMOLOGY

ASSOCIATE 
PROFESSOR

PERMANENT 07 YEARS

 YASHIKA SINHA 41349603

UG -10574
01/06/2009

PG - 10574

MADHYA PRADESH MEDICAL 
COUNCIL

MBBS
MS OPHTHALMOLOGY

OPHTHALMOLOGY
ASSOCIATE 
PROFESSOR

PERMANENT
4 YEARS

NARENDRA SINGH 85304029

UG- 51519
16/11/2005

PG - 18507
26/04/2022

 UTTAR PRADESH
MEDICAL COUNCIL

 UTTAR PRADESH
MEDICAL COUNCIL

MBBS
MS OPHTHALMOLOGY

OPHTHALMOLOGY
ASSISTANT 
PROFESSOR

PERMANENT
3 YEARS

SHWETA CHAUHAN 97908514

UG- 96273
29/102021

PG - 17684
09/12/2021

 UTTAR PRADESH
MEDICAL COUNCIL

 UTTAR PRADESH
MEDICAL COUNCIL

MBBS
MS OPHTHALMOLOGY

OPHTHALMOLOGY
ASSISTANT 
PROFESSOR

PERMANENT
1 YEAR

DEPARTMENT OF OPHTHALMOLOGY



ADITI NUPUR SINHA 12685714

UG - 84587
08/06/2018

DELHI MEDICAL COUNCIL

MBBS
MS OPHTHALMOLOGY

OPHTHALMOLOGY SENIOR RESIDENT PERMANENT
1 YEAR

AKANSHA 
SRIVASTAVA

87846649

UG -109667
23/08/2023

PG - 24667
10/06/2024

 UTTAR PRADESH
MEDICAL COUNCIL

 UTTAR PRADESH
MEDICAL COUNCIL

MBBS
MS OPHTHALMOLOGY

OPHTHALMOLOGY SENIOR RESIDENT PERMANENT
1 YEAR

 CHHAVI JINDAL 05813668

UG -109940
14/09/2023

PG - 22231
21/09/2023

 UTTAR PRADESH
MEDICAL COUNCIL

 UTTAR PRADESH
MEDICAL COUNCIL

MBBS
MS OPHTHALMOLOGY

OPHTHALMOLOGY SENIOR RESIDENT PERMANENT -

SIMRAN GUPTA
65822592 UG-20058 HARYANA MEDICAL COUNCIL

MBBS
MS OPHTHALMOLOGY

OPHTHALMOLOGY SENIOR RESIDENT PERMANENT -


